
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= BURNS NANCY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199810120003
98111

10/12/1998
02:52:24

BURNS
NANCY

NOTARY ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORP

200610060004
97430

10/06/2006
02:54:48

BURNS
NANCY

NOTARY ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

201010120003
37650

10/12/2010
08:56:06

BURNS
NANCY

NOTARY ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

201410140003
23400

10/14/2014
08:40:33

BURNS
NANCY

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201810150003
65100

10/15/2018
01:40:44

BURNS
NANCY

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200210210005
17650

10/21/2002
04:00:00

BURNS
NANCY

NOTARY ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORP

202210130003
88530

10/13/2022
12:27:34

BURNS
NANCY

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY


