Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= BURNS NANCY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199810120003 98111	10/12/1998 02:52:24	BURNS NANCY		NOTARY	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORP						
200610060004 97430	10/06/2006 02:54:48	BURNS NANCY		NOTARY	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N						
201010120003 37650	10/12/2010 08:56:06	BURNS NANCY		NOTARY	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N						
201410140003 23400	10/14/2014 08:40:33	BURNS NANCY		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201810150003 65100	10/15/2018 01:40:44	BURNS NANCY		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
200210210005 17650	10/21/2002 04:00:00	BURNS NANCY		NOTARY	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORP						
202210130003 88530	10/13/2022 12:27:34	BURNS NANCY		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						